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ESTABLISHED 19186

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, mCHQmH aarl, 7646
Hmwmmwodm 021 - 8073511
wmAN No. NOHN\OqumN\oq
at Re 4110261833
FATIRTRY m" FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
26.09.2023

Customer Order Number:
1134966842

KWV Order Z:va..".

110859793
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

175.284kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.«o.za

-901142
900135
900190
900146
901162

901405

901074

901116

901036

901186

901217

901259

901363

ITEMS
901408

700023688
1700023733
700025431 |
700024566
700023689
700025236
700022126
700021870
700025170 |
700022660
700022795
700023189
700025402

T mdmermw
700025215

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
XKWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Bug Blue Shooter 1€ (15x20ml)
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
KXWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Imagin Classic Gin 6x730mi

Hooch Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

==

csi | 6 x 750 3.0
i
cs="| & x 750 1.0
nm\\\\\mm x 750 1.0
cs{~1 6 x 750 3.0
cs- 6 x 750 3.0
pd | 150 x 20 1.0
csi 7| 6 x 750 1.0
cs{_~1"6 x 750 1.0
csi-{ 24 x 275 | 1.0
cst—| 24 x 275 | 2.0
csA 6 x 750 1.0
csif"24 x 275 | 1.0
I =
cs “ 6 x 750 1.0
s /] 150 x 20 2

558.42
413.82
2,007.96
320.76
558.42
145.20
1,469.34
1,315.56
258.92
298.64
815.82
258.92
516.0C

Item rejectled -

16.40
1.70
5.10

16.40
8.30

13.30
9.50
0.80
4.51
2.70
0.80
1.2

466.84
406.79
1,905.55
320.76
466.84
133.15
1,273.92
1,190.58
256.85
285.17
793.79
256.85
505.81

1,400.52
406.79
1,905.55
962.28
1,400.52
133.15
1,273.92
1,190.58
256.85
570.35
793.79
256.85
509.81

210.08
61.02
285.82
144.34
210.08
19.97
191.09
178.59
38.53
85.55
119.07
38.53
76.47

1,610.60
467.81
2,191.37
1,106.62
1,610.60
153.12
1,465.01
1,369.17
295.38
655.90
912.86
295.38
586.28

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank:

Acc

Branch

6300 328 6845
250655

Cheque Acc




